8 0 0 . 6 4 8 . 1 8 4 9
Redi-Call, Inc. – formerly Toppo Manufacturing Corporation – began creating
communication solutions back in 1957. Since then, a lot has changed in the
communications industry. One thing that hasn’t changed, however, is our
commitment to quality products. We have always built TOP ‘O THE LINE
products to give our customers years of trouble-free service.
This catalog will give you an idea of the wide array of products that Redi-Call
has to offer. It has been our goal to create a product line as diverse as the

10 w w w . r e d i - c a l l u s a . c o m
Hard-Wired Redi-Call Systems
How To Order:
It’s as easy as 1, 2, 3, 4....
1     DETERMINE HOW MANY NUMBERS (STATIONS) YOU NEED
    How many waiters and waitresses do you have on duty at any given time?
You’ll need at least one number for each plus a few extra for emergencies or
future expansion. For example, if you have (6) servers you should get a 10-Num-
ber system, #1-10.
2    DETERMINE WHICH STYLE SWITCH PANEL TO USE
    We offer three styles to suit various applications:
a. The PL-Series are double-sided units that mount on a pass-through shelf  or
counter and both the chef and servers must be able to reach the switch panel.
These units are very compact and take up the minimum space on the shelf or
counter.  You can’t have more than one of these Switch Panels in a system.
b.  The CP-Series are pushbutton dual switch panels with a 4-ft. cable (or longer)
interconnecting them.  These are ideally suited where there is a wide separation
between the chef and the servers, each one has their own Switch Panel within
easy reach.  Plus, you can have more than two Switch Panels joined together
and the lights can be turned on or off at any of the panels.  Order “CP” Series
for UNDER counter mount; order “CPWM” Series for COUNTER TOP or WALL
MOUNT applications.
c.  The KR-Series use rugged, easy to operate toggle switches and are suited
for both counter-top or wall-mount applications. Only one switch panel can be
used in a system, and both the chef and servers must be able to reach the panel
to switch the lights on or off. Some people prefer the action and feel of toggle
switches over pushbutton switches.
3    DETERMINE THE STYLE OF NUMBER PANELS NEEDED
    Number Panels are offered in either WALL-MOUNT, or CEILING MOUNT, and
are either SINGLE-SIDED, or DOUBLE-SIDED.  Take a look at the dining room
(or where ever they need to be mounted) and determine how many panels, and
what type of mounting works best to give full visibility to the Number Panels from
anywhere in the room.  If desired, order the optional Chime that mounts near
any Number Panel and calls attention to the lighting of a number with a pleasant
chime tone that doesn’t irritate customers.
4    DETERMINE HOW MUCH CABLE YOU WILL NEED
    Determine the length of Output Cable it will take to span from the Switch
Panel to the Number Panel.  Multiple Number Panels can be “daisy chained”
together.  Take into account the cable needed to go up walls, around beams, or
any obstructions.
NOW, SIMPLY CALL OUR FRIENDLY CUSTOMER SERVICE STAFF
TO ASSIST YOU IN ORDERING JUST THE RIGHT SYSTEM  TO SUIT
YOUR NEEDS!
5-Stations, #1-5
11w w w . r e d i - c a l l u s a . c o m
Redi-Call, Incorporated  ·   Formerly Toppo Manufacturing Corporation  ·   5655 Riggins Court, Unit 22  ·   Reno, NV 89502 USA
Order Hotline: (800) 648-1849  ·   Office Phone: (775) 331-0183  ·   Office Fax: (775) 331-2730  ·   www.redi-callusa.com
PRODUCT CATALOG 0107B-2